
BK

1 Særslev Skytteforening
141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg Rask Rask BK1 200/13

148654 Mads Otto Gosner Qvortrup BK4 199/07

141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justesen BK2 198/09

144693 Max Lund Andersen BK1 198/11

Total 795/40

2 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen BK2 198/07

137490 Mikkel Pedersen BK2 197/08

141921 Victoria Engelund Bertelsen BK2 195/04

148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun BK4 185/02

Total 775/21

3 Bullerup Skyttekreds
145676 Felix Sølund Trolle BK4 195/05

137828 Nikolas Kristensen BK1 194/04

149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard BK4 189/05

149196 Karoline Bjerggaard BK4 186/01

Total 764/15

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 200/16 199/12 399/28

2 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/13 199/14 399/27

3 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/11 200/14 398/25

4 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04 198/07 392/11

5 138433 Bjarke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening 196/11 196/02 392/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/09 198/09 396/18

2 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/07 196/04 394/11

3 137490 Mikkel Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/08 196/07 393/15

4 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04 195/05 390/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 146460 Asger Zenthgn Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/02 178/01 367/03

2 145591 Bertran Sølund Kieler Bullerup Skyttekreds 178/00 183/00 361/00
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 148654 Mads Otto Gosner Qvortrup Særslev Skytteforening 199/07 199/08 398/15

2 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05 188/04 383/09

3 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/05 192/03 381/08

4 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/01 188/04 374/05

5 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/02 184/01 369/03

6 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/01 179/03 359/04

7 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 137/00 156/00 293/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/06 200/10 399/16

2 128859 Jasmin Ryhl Hindsholm Skytteforening 196/02 197/05 393/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 141125 Noah Elmelund Otterup Skytteforening 198/05 199/06 397/11

2 136700 Andrea Hauggaard Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/07 198/06 397/13

3 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/06 199/06 396/12

4 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/06 197/08 395/14

5 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/04 196/08 394/12

6 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 193/06 200/12 393/18

7 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/02 196/06 392/08

8 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/01 193/02 381/03

9 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 187/04 180/01 367/05

10 144309 Frederik Rosenlund Hindsholm Skytteforening 181/01 185/00 366/01

11 149279 Emilie Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/00 182/00 358/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04 194/05 388/09

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 188/01 182/02 370/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 190/01 187/00 377/01

2 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03 189/02 376/05

3 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 187/02 188/00 375/02

4 52173 Eskild L. Rasmussen Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/00 180/00 363/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/00 174/00 349/00

2 147081 Gregory Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 170/01 170/01 340/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/09 200/13 400/22
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/03 197/06 393/09

2 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/09 195/04 392/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/08 196/03 391/11

2 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04 189/03 383/07

3 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/02 184/02 373/04

4 140711 Benny Flensborg Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 178/01 174/00 352/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15 200/14 400/29

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/09 199/07 398/16

3 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 196/07 197/05 393/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/04 196/09 391/13

2 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 196/08 195/03 391/11

3 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/09 194/05 388/14

4 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05 190/05 384/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/00 191/05 380/05

2 97036 Steen Clausen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/02 189/02 378/04

3 50225 Ib Hansen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 189/02 182/00 371/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 200/16

2 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/13

3 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/11

4 138433 Bjarke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening 196/11

5 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/09

2 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/07

3 137490 Mikkel Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/08

4 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 146460 Asger Zenthgn Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/02

2 145591 Bertran Sølund Kieler Bullerup Skyttekreds 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
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1 148654 Mads Otto Gosner Qvortrup Særslev Skytteforening 199/07

2 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05

3 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/05

4 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/01

5 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/02

6 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/01

7 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 137/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/06

2 128859 Jasmin Ryhl Hindsholm Skytteforening 196/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 136700 Andrea Hauggaard Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/07

2 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/06

3 141125 Noah Elmelund Otterup Skytteforening 198/05

4 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/04

5 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/06

6 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/02

7 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 193/06

8 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/01

9 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 187/04

10 144309 Frederik Rosenlund Hindsholm Skytteforening 181/01

11 149279 Emilie Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 190/01

2 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03

3 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 187/02

4 52173 Eskild L. Rasmussen Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/00

2 147081 Gregory Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 170/01

3 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 151/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
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1 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/09

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/03

3 50947 Merete Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/08

2 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04

3 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/02

4 140711 Benny Flensborg Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 178/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/09

3 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/06

3 50904 Tove Jakobsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/06

5 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 196/08

2 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/04

3 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/09

4 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05

5 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 97036 Steen Clausen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/02

1 50225 Ib Hansen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 189/02

3 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 136831 Annalis Grau Bullerup Skyttekreds 173/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 199/07 197/03 396/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148527 Emma Hartvig Sørensen Odense Skyttekreds 196/02 196/06 392/08

2 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 189/03 195/03 384/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/08 198/08 394/16

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 190/03 185/00 375/03
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10 200/08 400/18

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 189/01 194/02 383/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/06 400/15

2 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/04 196/07 393/11

3 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/06 196/03 393/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/02 191/01 388/03

2 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/00 186/00 378/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148527 Emma Hartvig Sørensen Odense Skyttekreds 196/02

2 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 189/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 190/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/06

3 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/04

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/02

2 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/00
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 271/91 274/89 545/180

2 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 269/92 271/91 540/183

3 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 257/83 249/83 506/166

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 260/85 261/84 521/169

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 243/84 253/83 496/167

2 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 238/71 248/89 486/160

3 52090 Søren Olsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 238/80 239/73 477/153

4 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/76 239/78 473/154

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 262/88 275/93 537/181

2 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 268/86 263/89 531/175

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 47752 Michael Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 264/82 279/94 543/176

2 125902 Nancy Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 261/96 264/86 525/182

3 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 257/89 264/86 521/175

4 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 263/91 249/83 512/174

5 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 241/76 254/89 495/165

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 235/75 235/73 470/148

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 271/91

2 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 269/92

3 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 257/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 260/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 243/84

2 52090 Søren Olsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 238/80

3 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 238/71

4 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/76

5 113944 Yasmin Roth Hansborg Bullerup Skyttekreds 225/72
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 268/86

2 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 262/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 47752 Michael Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 264/82

2 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 263/91

3 125902 Nancy Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 261/96

4 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 257/89

5 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 241/76

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 235/75

2 50425 Kaare Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 208/73

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 280/94 282/95 562/189

2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 275/92 281/93 556/185

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 271/93 282/93 553/186

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 269/91 274/90 543/181

3 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 268/94 270/90 538/184

4 137487 Erik Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 255/84 255/89 510/173

5 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 244/84 260/92 504/176

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/95 279/93 557/188

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/94 276/93 554/187

3 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 270/86 274/89 544/175

4 125902 Nancy Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 264/89 260/84 524/173

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 272/92 269/87 541/179

2 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Skyttekreds 268/96 272/93 540/189

3 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 255/81 247/83 502/164

4 109594 John Kay Bullerup Skyttekreds 243/88 249/82 492/170

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 280/94

2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 275/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 271/93
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2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 269/91

3 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 268/94

4 137487 Erik Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 255/84

5 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 244/84

6 113944 Yasmin Roth Hansborg Bullerup Skyttekreds 217/67

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/95

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/94

3 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 270/86

4 125902 Nancy Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 264/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 272/92

2 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Skyttekreds 268/96

3 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 255/81

4 109594 John Kay Bullerup Skyttekreds 243/88
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